
LOT 41 TIMBERLANDS S/D PHASE 1

WD 1151-2385, WD 1346-2617, WD 1

SMITH SHERRI JOANNE/SMITH MARQUETTE
117 SW MULBERRY DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

10-4S-16-02856-141

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

10416.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/24/2024 JB 0.50 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
3

392,640
3,204
22,500

418,344
68,523

349,821
HX HB 50,722

299,099
418,344

0

422,612

1500/2491 9/28/2023 WD Q I 01 450,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GODEVAS STARVOS

SMITH SHERRI JOANNE

1346/2617 10/27/2017 WD Q I 01 265,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARONDA HOMES INC OF 

STARVOS & ELENI GOD

2026
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34771 SFR 1,067 12/20/2016

28436 SFR 425 03/19/2010

2024HX Base Yr

117 SW MULBERRY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,417 111.5205 124.90 426,783 2017 2017 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 3060

BAS 1,320 100 1,320 151,679

FGR 620 55 341 39,184

FOP 54 30 16 1,838

FUS 1,740 100 1,740 199,940

3,734 3,417 392,640

BAS= W40 S36 E11 FOP= S6 E9 N6 W9$ E9 FGR= S15 E20 N1 E10 N20
W30 S6$ N6 E20 N30$ PTR= N30 FUS= N51 W40 S36 E20 S15 E20$
S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,602.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 3,204

3,204

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


